APPENDIX 1

ORGANISATIONS AND INDIVIDUALS THAT
PROVIDED THE COMMITTEE WITH SUBMISSIONS

01 Mr Larry Stillman

02 Mr Steve De Hinnin

03 Mr Sam Holmes

04 Mr Kerry Koutsikos

05 Mr Peter Klaebe

06 Mr Tom Waller

07 Mr Rikki Quay

08 Mr Patrick Curtis

09 Dr Louella Vaughan

10 Mr Geoffrey Bartouney
11 Mr John Bailye

12 Ms Heidi Rybak

13 Mr Cameron Bruce

14 Mr Frank Orban

15 Ms Sharon Gebhard

16 Dr Ruth Abbey

17 Ms Kim Stokham

18 Mr Allan Bones

19 Mr David Green

20 Mr Lee Baxter

21 Mr Robert Martin

22 Mr Lee Huynh

23 Mr Kenneth Scott Mackenzie
24 Mr Angus James Brooke
25 Mr Andrew Lancaster
26 Mr Christian Barkei

27 Mr Mark Mitchell

28 Mr Richard Whitfield
29 Ms Karen Mclntosh

30 Dr David B Weaver
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Ms Amanda Kendle

Dr John Nigel-Brownlee
Mr Guy Badgery

Mr Nicholas Rath

Mr Peter Blackwell Ph.D
Ms Alana Jelinek

Mr lan Alexander

Ms Adrienne Swinderman
Ms Kathryn Bennetts

Dr A. Colin Jackson

Dr Peter Andry OAM
Mr Wayne Johnson

Mr John Ghirxi

Mr Alphonse Borg

Mr Dean Borg

Mr Mark Reardon

Mr Rodney Paul Parker
Mr Ir Adrian Yong Fui Kiew
Confidential

Mr Maxwell Hughes

Mr Timothy Neslen

Mr Michael Shapter

Mr Richard Borg

Ms Jean Kellie

Ms Anny Mary Cirillo
Mr Emanuel Cauchi
Executive Connexions Pty Ltd
Ms Cathleen Field

Mr Anthony Valetta

Mr David Mallia

Mr Joseph Xuereb

Mrs Vanessa Cusumano
Mr Gary R Bennett

Mr Phil Wilson

Mr James lan Jamieson
Mr Joe Azzopardi

Mr Ivan Beslic
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107

Mr Brian De Bono

Ms Jane Elizabeth Kristensen
Mrs Christine Farrugia

Ms Josephine Cassar

Ms Helen Marelic

Mr Sean Anthony Scicluna
Ms Kylie Fowler

Mrs Joanne Said

Maltese Welfare (NSW) Inc
Mr Jeff Bowman

Mr Simon Robinson

Ms Julie Zammit

Ms Danielle Formosa

Ms Natalie Meli

Ms Rachael Seisun

Mr Raymond Galea

Ms Natalie Martin

Ms Anna Said

Mr Joseph & Mrs Rose Camilleri
Mr Pierre Pirotta

Mr Mario Schembri

Mr Wayne Mizzi

Ms Cheryl Jennifer Borg

Ms Joanne Baldacchino

Ms Susan Mary Diacono
Macedonian Australian Friendship Society-Koala, Bitola
Mr Anthony Lia

Mr Alexander Yule

Mr Marten Grima

Mr Reno Zammit

Ms Mary Axiaq

Anna Lemchens

Mr Martin & Mrs Michelle Knibbs
Mr John Borg

Mr Mark Lawrence Zammit
Ms Rhonda Kelly

Mr John Portelli
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108  Mr Jonathan Louis Debon
109  Mr Patrick Camilleri

110  Ms Carol Cucciardi

111 Ms Tania Anna Sultana
112 Mrs Dianne Galea

113 Ms Heather S. Fenton

114  Mr Anthony k/a Stephen Galea
115 Ms Doreen Falzon

116  Mr Jeff Porter

117  Mr Brad Tyler-West

118  Mr Trim Newtob

119  Midatlantic Australian NZ Chamber
120 Mr David Cameron

121 Mr Robert J Latham

122 Ms Diane Galea

123 Mr George Agius

124 Mr Simon Camilleri

125 Mr Mark Camilleri

126 ~ Mr Josman Delmar

127 Ms Elaine Angela Delmar
128  Ms Emma Oliver

129  Ms Arlene Calleja

130  Mr Angelo Buttigieg

131 Ms Ruth Micallef

132 Mr Simon Parsons

133 Ms Heidi Hibrant-Brookes
134 Mr John Borg

135 Dr Saviour Borg MD

136 ~ Ms Maria Rosanna Bugeja
137  Ms Natalie Ann Portelli
138  Mrs Anna-Marie Suda

139  Mr Joseph Sciortino

140  Mr Bruce Hannah PhD
141  Ms Holly Lyons

142 Mr Jason Conway

143 Mr Tim Loreman

144  Mr Michael R O'Leary-Collins
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Sister Dragica Judith Baljlcos
Mr Terry Callus

Mr Damien Giurco

Ms Bianca Flynn

Ms Susan Moriarty

Ms Alexandra Micallef
Mr Andrew Townsend

Mr Neale Ferguson

Ms Adele Major

Mr Tom Levine

Mrs Elizabeth Caruana

Mr Michael Young

Ms Ann Rose Buhagiar
Ms Joan Grima

Professor Robert G Andry
Mr Laurie Lumsden

Ms Georgina Sultana

Mr Andrew Callus
Australia - New American Dream
Ms Leanne Grima

Ms Diane Sultana

Mr Charles Steven Muscat
Mr Louis Cooper

Mr Reno Muscat

Ms Karen Louise Buhagiar
Mr Peter Hammond

Mr Joseph Caruana

Mr Charles Borg

Mr Jason Terry Glaum
Name Withheld

Mr Brian Busuttil

Mr Paul Cottee

Mr Frank Buhagiar

Mr Edward Papps

Ms Gillian Bouras

Mrs Josephine Anne Mary Pisani
Ms Jenny Mclnerney
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182  Confidential

183  Mrs Marion Portelli

184  Mr Anthony John Fava

185  Dr Zahir Khan

186  Mr Steven Edgar Chetcuti
187  Ms Suzan Bennet

187A  Ms Suzan Bennet

188  Ms Simon John Mangion
189  Mr Dean Adam Mifsud

190  Mr Barry Petersen

191  Mr John Charles Muscut

192  Dr Graeme L Hudson D.M.D
193  Sydney University Graduates Union of North America (SUGUNA)
194  Mr David Lewis

195  Mr Charles Muscat

196  Ms Sharon Readon

197  Mr Andrew Ferguson

198  Mr Stephen Buhagiar

199  Mr Antoine Buhagiar

200  Ms Kylie Vidal

201  Mr Anthony Camilleri

202  Confidential

203  Ms Noeleen Segal

204  Mr Alastair Pow

205  Mr Patrick Mitchell

206  Mr Lawrence Buttigieg

207  Ms Nerella Campigotto

208  Mr Ray Thaller

209  Australian Women's Club
210  Mr John Azzopardi

211 Mr Robert Boehm

212 Mr Wayne Attard

213 Mr Carlo A Montagner

214  Maltese Community Council of Victoria Inc
215 Dr Samuel Bobb

216  Mr Barry Petersen

217  Mr Carlos Alberto Camenzuli
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Ms Rita M Schembri

Dr Keith G. Sansom

Mr Robert Marshall

Mr David Hecht

Mr David Attard

Mrs Veronica Polidano nee Buhagiar
Ms Daniela Michelle Calleja
Australian Institute of Commercialisation (AIC)
Mr Brett Howard Duthie

Ms Maryke Farrugia

Ms Jacqueline Magri

Ms Mary Azzopardi

Dr Bruce L. Rogers

Mr George Saguna

Ms Deborah Dean

Ms Ruth E. Van Reken

Ms Margaret Said

Ms Sue Perry

Ms Vivian Brincat

Ms Emanuela Grech nee Brincat
Ms Anne Hynes

Mr Geoffrey R. Cullen

Mr Steve Perret

Dr Steven Allender & Professor Derek Colquhoun
Mrs Carmen Rose Borg

Mr Dermot Duncan

Ms Lisa Stoneham

Mr Edward Schuetz

Ms Josephine Piscopo nee Calleja
Mr George John Bugeja

Mr Mark Anthony Attard

Mr John Schembri

Mr John Patrick Camilleri

Mr Charles Zammit

Mrs Michelle Grech

Mr Gregory Stace

Mr Steven Gauci
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255  Ms Louise Anthea Dorothy Portelli
256  Mr John Grima

257  Mr Jason Galea

258  Mr Keith Connor

259  Mr Graham Ireland

260  Mr Paul O'Keeffe

261 Ms Rikki (Rosemarie) Quay
262  Ms Michelle Lina Anna Christine Bonett
263  Ms Lorraine Buttigieg

264  Ms Victoria Thieberger

265  Mr Michael Newth

266  Mr Warren Sammut

267  Mr Dave Mincey

268  Ms Mary Vassallo

269  Mr Roger Dyer

270  Ms Sharon Elizabeth Spiteri
271  Ms Elizabeth Squier

272 Mr R.B.D. Cook

273 Mr Paul Sheridan

274  Ms Diana J Pisaris

275  Mr Alexander Nash

276  Mr Denis Ryan

277  Ms Ellen Browning

278  Dr Jane Chrystal

279  Mr Andrew Jeffery

280  Mr Graham Cassar

281 Mr Graeme F. Hay

282  Mr Mark John Curmi

283  Ms Tania Rose Curmi

284  Mr Dominic Vincent Vella
285  Ms Zdenka Pobrica

286  Gilbert & Tobin Centre of Public Law
287  Mr Anton Tesija

288  Mrs Diane Borg

289  Miss Joanne Mary Buhagiar
290  Mr Raymond Mallon

2901 Mr Rob McPherson
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292 Mr Justin Hol

293 Ms Rachael Matthews
294  Ms Karen Farrugia

295  Mr Brian Dunkin

296  Ms Carmen Frances Carabott
297  Mr David George Carabott
298  Mr Michael Laird

299  Mr Geoffrey McLennan
300  Dr Jane Edwards

301  Dr Massimo-Federigo Buonaiuto
302  Ms Dina Broughton

303  Ms Sonia Spiteri Swain
304  Ms Annette Caruana
305  Mrs Joyce Schembri
306  Mr Peter Paul Camilleri
307  Ms Tanya Kasap

308  Mr Pankaj Shanker

309  Mr Brad Saracik

310  Ms Catherine Grim

311 Ms Lillian Marsh

312 Ms Ellen Sanders

313 Ms Anna Boltong

314  Ms Sammy Mallia

315  Mr Ray Sam Bezzina
316  Mr George Mallia

317  Ms Merran Loewenthal
318  Ms Monica Grech

319  Ms Jacqueline Mowbray
320  Ms Patricia Tan

321  Mr Altijana Hromadzic
322 Ms Catriona Watson
323 Mr Joseph Tabone

324  Mr Kevin G. Valletta
325  DrDavid W. Ash

326  Mr Phillip Cheetham
327  Mr Simon Cassar

328  Mr Darren Azzopardi
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329  Mr Anthony Borg

330  Mr Anthony Rendall

331  Ms Shirley Schembri

332 Mr Charlie Micallef

333 Mrs Marlene Xerri

334  Mr Paul Camilleri

335  Mr Brian Joseph Borg

336  Mr Lawrence Raymond Spiteri
337  Ms Atelier Sally Duncan

338  Mr David Guilfoyle

339  Mr Steve Shembri

340  Ms Lillian Schembri

341 Maltese Professional and Business Association
342  Maltese Community Council of NSW Inc
343  Mr Michael Ellenby

344  Mr Mark Gibbard

345  Mr Stjepan Marcelja

346  Mr Peter Lia

347  Mr Michael Lia

348  Mr Andres Irigoyen

349  Dr Ron Hackney

350  Ms Sally Goers Fox

351 Mr Mark Jones

352  Mr James Danckert

353  Ms Camille Hughes

354 Ms Vanessa Jane Passmore
355  Professor John D. Clemens
356  Mr Richard Middelmann

357  Ms Margaret Dawn Brown
358  Mr John Mario Michael Gauci
359  Ms Jennifer Hornstrand

360  Ms Julie Alberta Yuen

361 Mr John Paul Vella

362  Ms Margaret Lesjak

363  Ms Beth Kramer

364  Ms Frieda Dietrich

365  Mr Stjepan & Mrs Margita Matic
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366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

Ms Jennifer Jane Sansom

Mr Raymond Viers

Mr Anthony J Kenndy
Australian Chamber of Commerce, Singapore
Ms Jo Anne Ray

Mr Andrew Tulloch

Ms Elise Constable

Name Withheld

Mr Mario Attard

Dr Anthony Linden

Miss Veronica May Passmore
Confidential

Mr Jeremy Cavanagh

Centre for the Study of Indian Diaspora
Mr Gregory Paul Grech

Mr Emanuel Frank Patrick Grech
Mr Joseph Raymond Emanuel Grech
Mr Louis Farrugia

Mr Michael Legg

Mr Peter Carabott

Mrs Joanna Carabott

Professor Beth Goodacre

Mr Andrew Magri

Ms Susan Buttigieg Nee Grima
Mr Paul Mielczarski

Catchfire Systems Inc

Ms Doreen Merceiva

Mr Frank Xerri

Ms Bernadette Winfield-Gray
Mr Tom Brown

Ms Helen Mackley

Ms Margo Huxley

Mr Michael Williams

Dr Jill Walker

Mr Joseph Grima

Mr Peter R. Dickson

Mr Kwok Hung Lam
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403  Ms Dianne Azzopardi

404  Ms Monica J. Grech

405  Ms Rita Carmen Cuschieri
406  Mr Matthew Passmore
407  Mr Stephen Lee

408  Mr Jonathan L. Ruddick
409  Ms Oreste Gauci

410  Ms Sonja Bar-Am

411 Mr Andrew Ambrosius
412  Mr Barton Guthrie

413 Ms Rebecca Oyomopito
414  Ms Olivia Lawe-Davies
415  Dr George Botha

416  Mr Alan Cameron

417  Ms Karina Ho

418  Mr Richard Marshall

419  Mr Mitchell Ellis

420  Mr Hamish Shaw

421 Mr Adrian Streather

422  Mr Lisa Duskis

423 Mrs Rosemary Hunting
424 Ms Jillian Dacyk

425  Ms Janette McGrath

426  Ms Michelle Sian Campbell
427  Mr Dean Lowney

428  Mr Andrew Mills

429  Mr Ted Craig

430  Mr Nigel Murphy

431  Mr Craig Stockdale

432 Mr Greg Drury

433  Mr Thomas Joseph Cassar
434  Ms Alice Gay

435  Mr Rhys Weekly

436  Mr William A.C. Punch
437  Professor Thor May

438  Name Withheld

439  Mr Neville John Nankivell
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440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
457A
4578
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Dr Christopher Kirtley
Australian New Zealand - American Chambers of Commerce
Ms Lena Godsall Bottriell

Mr Philip McKerracher

Mr James Manuel Michael Stellini
Mr Damian Smith

Mr Ryan and Mrs Katrina Dudley
Ms Maryann Meli

Ms Mary F. Maher

Mr Tony Porublev

Ms Simone Ghali

Mr Robert Valvo

The Malta Cross Group

Ms Sonia Sammut

Mr Charles Summut

Mr Michael Jack

Ms Carolyn Gallop nee Bennett
Mr Andrew Wettern

Wettern Ventures

Right Side Up TV

American Citizens Abroad
Name Withheld

Ms Frances Colley

Ms Janet Wheatcroft

Mr David Early

Name Withheld

Mr Graham Smith

Mr Craig Ross

Name Withheld

Dr Melissa Butcher

The University of Sydney

Mr John Reavell

Ms Sharon Bayley

Ms Elizabeth Norton

Rev. Dr Raewynne J. Whiteley
Ms Judith Anne Steele

Ms Allison Bennett
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475  Mr John McCullagh

476  Mr Denis De Rozario

477  Mr Jonathon Howard

478  Ms Faith Hunter

479  Mrs Claudine Berrisford

480  Mr Shannon Tobin

481 Mr Joseph Vella

482  Ms Lin McDevitt-Pugh

483  Australian Business in the Gulf Group
484  Ms Gaye Rochow

485  Dr Alan Offer

486  Australian Swiss Chamber of Commerce and Industry
487  Mr Darko Simunic

488  Mr Robert Archibald

489  Mr Arvo Nagel

490  Professor Sophie Elias-Varotsis
491  Mr Josh Mylne

492  Mr John Burn

493  Ms Marianne Schulze

494  Ms Mavis Champion

495  Mr Anthony James Alembakis
496  Ms Georgina Wright

497  Mr Andres Vecchiet

498  Mr David Gray

499  Mrs Ann Marie Galea

500  Ms Emma Cuttler

501 Mrs Filomena Muscat

502  Ms Vicki Therese O'Neill

503  Ms Sonja De Munck

504  Mr Julian Mincham

505  Mr David Bartolo

506  Mr Timothy D. Hind

507  Ms Michelle Shaw

508  Mr Colin Frearson

509  Ms Sybil Williams

510  Australian United States Services in Education
511  Mr Christopher Kelly
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512
513
514
514A
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547

Mr John Griffin

Mr Joseph John Robert Schembri
Mr Koen R.H. Boie

Mr Koen R.H. Boie

Mr Joseph De Bono

Dr Elizabeth Beattie

Ms Doris Schulze

Ms Miriam Cauchi

Ms Angie Canning

Mr Julian Callachor

Dr Mikelis Svilans

Ms Julia M Johnson

Mr Jasen Nickolas Aquilina
Ms Bernadette Aquilina

Mr Mario Aquilina

Mr Martin Paul Aquilina
Mr Leigh Johnston

Mr Neil McLaurin

Associate Professor Stephen Alomes

Mr Paul Austin Stellini
Mr Peter Thompson
Mr Mark Wilson

Ms Robyn Stephenson
Mr Clive Pillinger
Confidential

Ms Jeanette Paterson
Mrs Julia Kirsty Martin
Mr Richard Baxter

Ms Alison Burns

Ms Debra Duncan

Ms Christine Drum-Berkaya
Mr Steven Cilia

Ms Miriam Bartolo

Dr Brian Simpson

Ms Linda Reeb

Mrs Carmen Baxter

American Australian Association
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547A American Australian Association

548
549
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584

Mr Anthony Leslie Alexander

Ms Cheryl Woodall

Mr Thomas B. Spender

Confidential

Mr Stephen Thomas Blackney

Mr Quentin Waddell

Ms Heather J. Siemon

Ms Lucy Van Der Wall

Mr Mark Gough

Ms Sherrill France

Mr Andrew & Mrs Sue Prentice
Maltese Community Council of SA Inc
Mr Tim Mouton

Mr Russell Cotter

Victorian Endowment for Science Knowledge and Innovation
Ms Judy Morrison

Ms Jane MacDiarmid

Department of Family and Community Services
Mr Peter Harry

Ms Carmen Muscat

Ms Josephine Maria Cutajar
Department of Finance and Administration
Mr Brett Rueff

Mr Andrew Farran

Mr Michael Mercieca

Ms Josephine Mercieca

Mr Fraser Hickox

Ms Helen K Burnard

Ms Ruth M. Collins

Melbourne International Social Group
Mr Anthony Vella

Mr Tomas Nilsson

Mr Peter Doherty

Mr Peter Daw

Ms Fiona McDougall

Ms Leanne Evans
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585 Mr Colin Mathews

586  Ms Maria Butler

587  Ms Susan Pitchner-Kinnear

588  Mr Dick Everton

589  Ms Roseanne Bakker & Mr Chris Daniels
590  Australian & New Zealand Business Association in Taiwan
591 Mr Bryan Havenhand

592  Ms Alena Lee

593  Ms Helen K. Daley

594 Mr Scott & Mrs Sasha Laurance

595  Name Withheld

596  Australian - Thai Chamber of Commerce
597  Mr John Robert Markwell

598  Mr Michael Blake

599  Ms Margaret Joy Parker

600  Ms Michelle Kelleher nee Hansen

601 Ms Karen Dickie nee Hansen

602  Ms Tania Holmes

603  Mr Eugenie White

604  Ms Karen Heins

605  TNT Magazine

606  Ms Catherine Weate

607  Ms Denise Curnow and Dr Michael Dutch
608  Mr Lachlan Williams

609 ACE Resources

610  Ms Lara Cummings

611 Ms Fiona Lawrence

612  Ms Isabel Attard

613  Newcomers Network

614  Ms Jodi Guyer

615 Ms Pamela Willms

616  Dr L. Anne Clyde

617  Ms Diana Teplyj

618 Mr James Lucas

619  Mrs Pauline Galea nee Bonavia

620  Mr Jon Brady

621 Ms Annette Lynch
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622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658

Mr Peter Medley

Mr Mark Pennay

Mr Geoffrey N Epstein

Miss Fritstania R.L Verstegen

Ms Allison Lavery

Mr Michael Garrett

Mr John Wayne Mallia

Australasian Taxation Services Pty Ltd

Ms Elizabeth Floyd

Mr Greg Fahy

Ms Corinne Ballantine

Ms Margaret M. Mercieca

Ms Virgina L. Hood

Ms Helen Pitt

Ms Anne Steen

China-Australia Chamber of Commerce (AustCham Beijing)
Mr Jonathan R.C. Arkins

Ms Robin McKinnon

Ms Jenny Gates

Invest Australia

Dr Lindsary Colquhoun

Mr Andrew & Mrs Katherine Lesh, Mr Gavin Lesh, Mr James Lesh
Connectivity

Australian Bureau of Statistics

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Mr Johnny Buttigieg

Mr Peter Clark

Mr Keith Walker

Ms Catherine Rawson

Ms Lorraine Buckland

Ms Meredith Hooper

Premier of South Australia

Mr Alojz Custic

Mr David Kaneen and Ms Kathy Karageorgiou
Department of Immigration and Multicultural and Indigenous Affairs
Ms Marilyn Cassar

Mrs Catherine Cellai



151

659
660
661
662
663
664
665
665A
665B
665C
665D
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
674
675
676
677

Dr Bill Wilson

Mr Jonathan Emanuel Caruana

Mr Steven and Mrs Maryrose Falzon
Mr Charlie Falzon

Mr Sam Houston

Department of Education, Science and Training
The Southern Cross Group

The Southern Cross Group

The Southern Cross Group

The Southern Cross Group

The Southern Cross Group

Mr Charles Agius

Mr Mark Dominic Micallef

Mr Michael Lawrence

Business Council of Australia

Mrs Sharon Isabel Grech

Ms Olga Kosic

Victorian Government

Mr A.G Colley OAM

Mr David Morris

Advance Australian Professionals in America (Advance)
Mr David Campbell








